
Temperaturbereich
Min. 
-35 C° 

Max. 
105 C° 

Material 
Kabelmantel

PVC

Zulässige Spannung

12 V I 24 V I 36 V I 48 V

Litzendurchmesser

~0,12 mm2
UV

Beständig

Material
Ringöse

CuNi

Batteriekabel
MATRIX

Ringösendurchmesser M8/M8

Kabelquerschnitt 35 mm² 50 mm² 70 mm²
Empfohlener Strom 300 A 450 A 600 A

Max. Strom @100s 700 A 1000 A 1500 A
Kabellängen 15 cm 30 cm 60 cm 130 cm 15 cm 30 cm 60 cm 130 cm 15 cm 30 cm 60 cm 130 cm

Kabelfarbe

Artikelnummer 400-1220

400-1221

400-1222

400-1223

400-1224

400-1225

400-1226

400-1227

400-1228

400-1229

400-1230

400-1231

400-1232

400-1233

400-1234

400-1235

400-1236

400-1237

400-1238

400-1239

400-1240

400-1241

400-1242

400-1243

Ringösendurchmesser M8/M10

Kabelquerschnitt 35 mm² 50 mm² 70 mm²
Empfohlener Strom 300 A 450 A 600 A

Max. Strom @100s 700 A 1000 A 1500 A
Kabellängen 15 cm 30 cm 60 cm 130 cm 15 cm 30 cm 60 cm 130 cm 15 cm 30 cm 60 cm 130 cm

Kabelfarbe

Artikelnummer 400-1244

400-1245

400-1246

400-1247

400-1248

400-1249

400-1250

400-1251

400-1252

400-1253

400-1254

400-1255

400-1256

400-1257

400-1258

400-1259

400-1260

400-1261

400-1262

400-1263

400-1264

400-1265

400-1266

400-1267


